Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago

PRE-SUBMITTAL VIRTUAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: New High Intensity Discharge (HID) — Target Market

Specification No: 1294387

Conference Date: July 10, 2025

Contract Administrator: LaKesha Rudd

Page: 1 of 1

Lead Department: Department of Transportation

Conference Location: Virtual Teams Meeting

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-
Mail Address

Lakesha Rudd City of Chicago — Dept. of 121 N. LaSalle Street (312) 742-6356 lakesha.rudd@cityofc

Senior Procurement Procurement Services hicago.org

Specialist

Kenya Harrison-Bonner City of Chicago — Dept. of 121 N. LaSalle Street (312) 744 1087 kenya.harrison-

Senior Procurement Procurement Services bonner@cityofchicago

Specialist Lorg.

Melanie Polk-Stamps City of Chicago — Dept. of 121 N. LaSalle Street (312) 744 4912 melanie.polk-
Procurement Services stamps(@cityof

chicago.org
Veronica City of Chicago — Dept. of 121 N. LaSalle Street (312) 742 9467 veronica.smith3@c

Assistant Procurement
Officer

Procurement Services

ityofchicago.org

Martin Kern City of Chicago — Dept. of 121 N. LaSalle Street (312) 743 0252 martin.kern@cityof
Compliance Officer Procurement Services chicago.org

Keisha Rogers City of Chicago — Dept. of 121 N. LaSalle Street (312) 744 2202 keisha.rogers@cityof
Sr. Certification/Compliance | Procurement Services chicago.org

Officer

Stephen Ingram, P.E. Chicago Department of 2 N. LaSalle Street (312) 744 8775 stephen.ingram@cityof

Transportation

chicago.or

Ottol Letamendi

Ciorba/Chicago Department of
Transportation

(773) 443 0755

detamendi(@ciorba.com

Nathaniel Jones

Sigh and Associates

(708) 769 2897

njones(@signinc.ocm
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